
BANK AGENT

Service   

Cash Deposit    Free 

Amount in Kenya Shillings Tariff (Kshs)

All

Service   Amount in Kenya Shillings Tariff (Kshs)

    

     

   

   

     

  

   

   

   

20

30

32

53

75

105

105

20

Service   Type of Service

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rent payment Free

Other Services

Mini-Statement -

Bill payment 30

Transfer 30

Account Opening Free

School Fees payment  Free

Balance Inquiry -

Service   

Card services   Free 

Type of Service Tariff (Kshs)

Load Prepaid card

*the above tariffs are subject to 20% excise duty

For more information, contact us on:

0732 187 111/0711 087 1110711 087087 contactcentre@kcbgroup.com 22522
Regulated by the Central Bank of Kenya

2,501 – 5,000

5,001-10,000  

10,001-20,000

20,001-35,000 

35,001-50,000

below 100

100-2,000  

2,001–2,500 

50,001-100,000 

Tariff (Kshs)

185

Cash Withdrawal


