

BANK AGENT

Service	Amount in Kenya Shillings	Tariff (Kshs)
Cash Deposit	All	Free
Service	Amount in Kenya Shillings	Tariff (Kshs)
Cash Withdrawal	below 100	20
	100-2,000	20
	2,001–2,500	30
	2,501 – 5,000	32
	5,001-10,000	53
	10,001-20,000	7 5
	20,001-35,000	105
	35,001-50,000	105
	50,001-100,000	185
Service	Type of Service	Tariff (Kshs)
Other Services	Balance Inquiry	-
	Mini-Statement	-
	Bill payment	30
	Transfer	30
	Account Opening	Free
	Rent payment	Free
	School Fees payment	Free
Service	Type of Service	Tariff (Kshs)
Card services	Load Prepaid card	Free

*the above tariffs are subject to 20% excise duty

For more information, contact us on:







